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Licence: PKLbc-spolek2023-12-20 05:34:17 Swim Meet Manager v3.3.0.50 (https://swimsolutions.cz)

Vánoční cena Liberce 2023 Liberec, 20.12.2023

1) 200 Volný způsob Muži
1. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2 ZHOUF Filip 2013 PKLbc 03:48,22
3 LEXA Teodor 2014 PKLbc 03:13,37
4 HRUBEŠ Petr 2011 PKLbc 03:27,82
5
6

2. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2 BRABEC Radim 2012 PKLbc 02:59,54
3 MELDA Alexandr 2010 PKLbc 02:50,17
4 HEIDRICH Sebastian 2012 PKSČL 02:58,79
5 ZIKEŠ Josef 2011 PKLbc 03:01,03
6

3. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 MORAVA Václav 2011 PKLbc 02:45,45
2 SLAVÍČEK Alexander 2012 POKr 02:42,50
3 PITOŇÁK Matěj 2008 PKSČL 02:40,72
4 KUNST Jan 2009 PKLbc 02:41,01
5 STÁDNÍK Filip 2009 PKLbc 02:44,59
6 PODZIMEK Vít 2011 PKLbc 02:48,43

4. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 ČECH Jan 2008 PKLbc 02:36,98
2 HŘEBÍK Michal 2011 PKSČL 02:36,65
3 PUMANN Rudolf 2011 POKr 02:34,20
4 POKORNÝ Štěpán 2012 POKr 02:35,66
5 ZIKEŠ Jan 2007 PKLbc 02:36,86
6 SCHMIDT Ondřej 2010 PKLbc 02:39,52

5. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 BERNKOPF Ondřej 2010 PKLbc 02:30,00
2 VÁŇA Jan 2012 POKr 02:25,24
3 HOLOUBEK Kryštof 2010 POKr 02:23,75
4 HUJKA Matyáš 2009 PKSČL 02:24,86
5 BRABEC Lukáš 2009 PKLbc 02:26,13
6 MELDA Sebastián 2010 PKLbc 02:33,60

6. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 ŠEBELKA Jakub 2010 PKLbc 02:23,17
2 ROŽEC Vít 2010 PKLbc 02:18,53
3 BORKOVEC Ondřej 1995 PKLbc 02:15,00
4 KOLÁŘ Petr 2011 POKr 02:16,27
5 SÁZAVSKÝ Vojtěch 2002 PKLbc 02:22,21
6 MICHALÍK Daniel 2008 PKLbc 02:23,26

7. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 DUCK Samuel 2009 PKLbc 02:13,49
2 WEBER Jiří 2008 PKLbc 02:12,42
3 BERNKOPF Jan 2008 PKLbc 02:12,05
4 UNGER Jakub 2009 POKr 02:12,25
5 BENNO Matyáš 2006 PKSČL 02:12,46
6 VENCÁLEK Ondřej 2008 PKLbc 02:13,66

8. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 KLIMEŠ Vojtěch 2010 POKr 02:09,52
2 JURČÍK Josef 2007 PKLbc 02:02,88
3 JURČÍK Jan 2007 PKLbc 01:58,45
4 KOLÁŘ Vojtěch 2008 POKr 01:59,90
5 PROCHÁZKA Jakub 2008 PKLbc 02:07,83
6 VLK Šimon 2005 PKSČL 02:10,80
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2) 200 Volný způsob Ženy
1. rozplavba z 9

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 LAUROVÁ Šárka 2013 POKr 03:44,45
2 KAVANOVÁ Karolína 2014 PKLbc 03:30,83
3 FRANEKOVÁ Eliška 2010 PKSČL 03:18,20
4 JŮNOVÁ Ellen 2013 PKSČL 03:25,45
5 PĚNIČKOVÁ Klára 2010 PKLbc 03:33,35
6 KREJNÁ Anna 2016 PKSČL -

2. rozplavba z 9

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 ŠTĚPÁNKOVÁ Augustina 2011 PKSČL 03:16,69
2 ZEMANOVÁ Karolína 2012 PKLbc 03:11,75
3 KLAPKOVÁ Růžena 2013 PKSČL 03:02,49
4 SCHMIDTOVÁ Lucie 2012 PKLbc 03:04,70
5 PROCHÁZKOVÁ Šárka 2011 PKLbc 03:15,75
6 KAHANOVÁ Anna 2013 PKLbc 03:17,15

3. rozplavba z 9

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 SOUČKOVÁ Klára 2012 PKLbc 03:01,73
2 HOLOUBKOVÁ Ada 2012 POKr 02:57,30
3 PERNIČKOVÁ Laura 2013 PKLbc 02:52,45
4 MÁLKOVÁ Markéta 2006 PKLbc 02:55,54
5 HADRAVOVÁ Adéla 2010 PKSČL 03:00,23
6 HUJKOVÁ Anna 2012 PKSČL 03:02,09

4. rozplavba z 9

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 SEIFERTOVÁ Jana 2013 PKLbc 02:49,74
2 ČECHOVÁ Sára 2010 POKr 02:48,60
3 BLÁHOVÁ Terezie 2012 PKSČL 02:46,02
4 JANDEJSKOVÁ Magdaléna 2011 PKLbc 02:46,28
5 JABŮRKOVÁ Anna 2010 PKLbc 02:48,92
6 PATZÁKOVÁ Michaela 2010 PKLbc 02:52,35

5. rozplavba z 9

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 MOŠNOVÁ Natálie 2010 PKLbc 02:44,80
2 KNOBLOCHOVÁ Emma 2010 PKLbc 02:43,57
3 NAVRÁTILOVÁ Alžběta 2011 PKSČL 02:39,35
4 VRZÁŇOVÁ Kateřina 2011 PKLbc 02:40,72
5 PERGLOVÁ Žofie 2009 PKLbc 02:44,10
6 KLYMENKO Emili 2012 POKr 02:45,14

6. rozplavba z 9

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 BARTOŇOVÁ Klára 2011 PKLbc 02:34,88
2 SILNÁ Eliška 2009 PKLbc 02:32,88
3 POKORNÁ Linda 2010 POKr 02:32,56
4 ZAVORALOVÁ Amálie 2010 POKr 02:32,70
5 MILNEROVÁ Michaela 2008 PKSČL 02:33,72
6 VLKOVÁ Bára 2010 PKSČL 02:36,78

7. rozplavba z 9

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 DLOUHÁ Viktorie 2009 PKLbc 02:29,22
2 KOZDERKOVÁ Ema 2007 PKLbc 02:27,69
3 BURIÁNOVÁ Soňa 2009 PKLbc 02:26,14
4 CHROUSTOVÁ Amálie 2008 PKLbc 02:26,49
5 BURSOVÁ Adina 2007 PKLbc 02:28,30
6 KAHANOVÁ Barbora 2009 PKLbc 02:30,46

8. rozplavba z 9

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 ADÁMKOVÁ Kateřina 2010 PKLbc 02:25,66
2 DIVIŠOVÁ Rozálie 2009 PKSČL 02:24,03
3 KREJSOVÁ Ester 2009 PKLbc 02:23,33
4 ŠIMŮNKOVÁ Adéla 2009 PKLbc 02:23,40
5 ČIPEROVÁ Alžběta 2004 POKr 02:25,55
6 FÁLOVÁ Eliška 2008 POKr 02:25,67

9. rozplavba z 9

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 PUSTINOVÁ Ella 2011 POKr 02:22,11
2 VOJTOVÁ Kateřina 2006 PKLbc 02:19,42
3 MATOŠKOVÁ Klára Ela 2009 PKLbc 02:14,48
4 PUMANNOVÁ Anna 2006 POKr 02:19,22
5 AMAZOUZOVÁ Ema 2005 POKr 02:20,63
6 JECHOVÁ Emma 2009 PKLbc 02:23,27
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3) 100 Volný způsob Muži
1. rozplavba z 10

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 HUŠEK Štěpán 2014 PKLbc -
2 HAVLE František 2014 PKSČL -
3 HYŠKA Vincent Tadeáš 2014 PKLbc 03:00,00
4 ČEKON Filip 2015 PKLbc 03:00,00
5 KRÁL Matyáš 2014 POKr -
6

2. rozplavba z 10

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 MOŠNA Kryštof 2013 PKLbc 02:23,91
2 ŠPÍS Matyáš Adam 2013 PKLbc 02:20,50
3 HUŠEK Jakub 2012 PKLbc 01:53,42
4 KLIMEŠ Jan 2013 POKr 02:10,00
5 ŠPÍS Oliver Albert 2014 PKLbc 02:21,30
6 BÁRTA Matyáš 2013 PKLbc 03:00,00

3. rozplavba z 10

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 BRODSKÝ Max 2014 PKLbc 01:40,90
2 HRUBEŠ Petr 2011 PKLbc 01:38,58
3 BRABEC Radim 2012 PKLbc 01:34,45
4 HRADIL Hubert 2014 PKLbc 01:37,34
5 ZHOUF Filip 2013 PKLbc 01:39,45
6 MAZÁČ Antonín 2012 PKLbc 01:45,70

4. rozplavba z 10

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 KELLER Martin 2013 PKLbc 01:33,39
2 ZIKEŠ Josef 2011 PKLbc 01:20,66
3 STÁDNÍK Filip 2009 PKLbc 01:17,87
4 MORAVA Václav 2011 PKLbc 01:19,12
5 HEIDRICH Sebastian 2012 PKSČL 01:26,56
6 LEXA Teodor 2014 PKLbc 01:33,93

5. rozplavba z 10

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 SCHMIDT Ondřej 2010 PKLbc 01:15,48
2 PUMANN Rudolf 2011 POKr 01:13,29
3 SLAVÍČEK Alexander 2012 POKr 01:12,72
4 KUNST Jan 2009 PKLbc 01:13,23
5 PODZIMEK Vít 2011 PKLbc 01:14,66
6 MELDA Alexandr 2010 PKLbc 01:17,11

6. rozplavba z 10

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 BERNKOPF Ondřej 2010 PKLbc 01:11,10
2 HŘEBÍK Michal 2011 PKSČL 01:10,13
3 ZIKEŠ Jan 2007 PKLbc 01:09,51
4 POKORNÝ Štěpán 2012 POKr 01:09,53
5 MELDA Sebastián 2010 PKLbc 01:10,24
6 RADA Adam 2007 PKSČL 01:12,00

7. rozplavba z 10

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 PITOŇÁK Matěj 2008 PKSČL 01:08,38
2 ŠEBELKA Jakub 2010 PKLbc 01:07,22
3 HOLOUBEK Kryštof 2010 POKr 01:05,40
4 HUJKA Matyáš 2009 PKSČL 01:06,64
5 VÁŇA Jan 2012 POKr 01:07,62
6 ČECH Jan 2008 PKLbc 01:09,49

8. rozplavba z 10

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 BRABEC Lukáš 2009 PKLbc 01:04,34
2 VENCÁLEK Ondřej 2008 PKLbc 01:03,32
3 KOLÁŘ Petr 2011 POKr 01:01,72
4 VLK Šimon 2005 PKSČL 01:02,60
5 MICHALÍK Daniel 2008 PKLbc 01:04,03
6 ROŽEC Vít 2010 PKLbc 01:04,81

9. rozplavba z 10

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 SÁZAVSKÝ Vojtěch 2002 PKLbc 01:01,47
2 UNGER Jakub 2009 POKr 01:00,45
3 ZAMPIAS Antonios 2008 PKLbc 01:00,06
4 DUCK Samuel 2009 PKLbc 01:00,41
5 BERNKOPF Jan 2008 PKLbc 01:01,39
6 WEBER Jiří 2008 PKLbc 01:01,48

10. rozplavba z 10

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 BENNO Matyáš 2006 PKSČL 00:57,73
2 JURČÍK Josef 2007 PKLbc 00:55,03
3 KOLÁŘ Vojtěch 2008 POKr 00:54,83
4 JURČÍK Jan 2007 PKLbc 00:55,01
5 PROCHÁZKA Jakub 2008 PKLbc 00:57,01
6 KLIMEŠ Vojtěch 2010 POKr 00:58,95



Licence: PKLbc-spolek2023-12-20 05:34:17 Swim Meet Manager v3.3.0.50 (https://swimsolutions.cz)

Vánoční cena Liberce 2023 Liberec, 20.12.2023

4) 100 Volný způsob Ženy
1. rozplavba z 12

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 ČOCHNÁŘOVÁ Hana 2015 POKr -
2 TEUFLOVÁ Nina 2015 PKLbc 03:00,00
3 PEKÁROVÁ Ivica 2013 PKLbc 03:00,00
4 POLÁKOVÁ Barbora 2014 PKLbc 03:00,00
5 JŮNOVÁ Amelie 2014 PKSČL -
6

2. rozplavba z 12

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 CIHLÁŘOVÁ Karolína 2015 PKLbc 03:00,00
2 KREJNÁ Anna 2016 PKSČL 02:35,72
3 JANČAROVÁ Eliška 2013 PKLbc 02:09,75
4 MATOUŠKOVÁ Maya 2015 PKLbc 02:21,84
5 BRODSKÁ Ema 2016 PKLbc 03:00,00
6 HANUŠOVÁ Karolína 2015 PKLbc 03:00,00

3. rozplavba z 12

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 ZOBAČOVÁ Anna 2015 PKSČL 02:03,80
2 KLAPKOVÁ Anastázie 2015 PKSČL 01:56,56
3 MUSCHALIK Victoria 2013 PKLbc 01:51,87
4 JANDEJSKOVÁ Josefína 2015 PKLbc 01:55,28
5 PALUBOVÁ Karolína 2014 PKLbc 01:59,50
6 ROŽCOVÁ Eliška 2014 PKLbc 02:08,78

4. rozplavba z 12

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 LAUROVÁ Šárka 2013 POKr 01:37,26
2 FRANEKOVÁ Eliška 2010 PKSČL 01:32,57
3 JŮNOVÁ Ellen 2013 PKSČL 01:29,95
4 ŠTĚPÁNKOVÁ Augustina 2011 PKSČL 01:30,51
5 PĚNIČKOVÁ Klára 2010 PKLbc 01:33,49
6 LUKÁČOVÁ Anna 2012 PKLbc 01:49,63

5. rozplavba z 12

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 ZEMANOVÁ Karolína 2012 PKLbc 01:26,95
2 KLAPKOVÁ Růžena 2013 PKSČL 01:26,05
3 HUJKOVÁ Anna 2012 PKSČL 01:25,13
4 KAVANOVÁ Karolína 2014 PKLbc 01:25,57
5 SCHMIDTOVÁ Lucie 2012 PKLbc 01:26,88
6 KAHANOVÁ Anna 2013 PKLbc 01:29,23

6. rozplavba z 12

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 HOLOUBKOVÁ Ada 2012 POKr 01:23,44
2 SOUČKOVÁ Klára 2012 PKLbc 01:22,47
3 BLÁHOVÁ Terezie 2012 PKSČL 01:19,27
4 HADRAVOVÁ Adéla 2010 PKSČL 01:21,00
5 PERNIČKOVÁ Laura 2013 PKLbc 01:22,56
6 PROCHÁZKOVÁ Šárka 2011 PKLbc 01:23,61

7. rozplavba z 12

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 KLYMENKO Emili 2012 POKr 01:16,98
2 JANDEJSKOVÁ Magdaléna 2011 PKLbc 01:16,69
3 ČECHOVÁ Sára 2010 POKr 01:16,31
4 JABŮRKOVÁ Anna 2010 PKLbc 01:16,67
5 KNOBLOCHOVÁ Emma 2010 PKLbc 01:16,84
6 SEIFERTOVÁ Jana 2013 PKLbc 01:18,14

8. rozplavba z 12

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 MOŠNOVÁ Natálie 2010 PKLbc 01:15,32
2 PATZÁKOVÁ Michaela 2010 PKLbc 01:13,80
3 KAHANOVÁ Barbora 2009 PKLbc 01:11,59
4 VRZÁŇOVÁ Kateřina 2011 PKLbc 01:12,99
5 NAVRÁTILOVÁ Alžběta 2011 PKSČL 01:13,82
6 PERGLOVÁ Žofie 2009 PKLbc 01:15,40

9. rozplavba z 12

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 BURSOVÁ Adina 2007 PKLbc 01:11,48
2 MILNEROVÁ Michaela 2008 PKSČL 01:11,04
3 POKORNÁ Linda 2010 POKr 01:10,72
4 ZAVORALOVÁ Amálie 2010 POKr 01:10,78
5 VLKOVÁ Bára 2010 PKSČL 01:11,30
6 DLOUHÁ Viktorie 2009 PKLbc 01:11,48

10. rozplavba z 12

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 ADÁMKOVÁ Kateřina 2010 PKLbc 01:10,03
2 BARTOŇOVÁ Klára 2011 PKLbc 01:07,76
3 KOZDERKOVÁ Ema 2007 PKLbc 01:07,57
4 ŠIMŮNKOVÁ Adéla 2009 PKLbc 01:07,71
5 MÁLKOVÁ Markéta 2006 PKLbc 01:07,92
6 SILNÁ Eliška 2009 PKLbc 01:10,60
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11. rozplavba z 12

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 PUSTINOVÁ Ella 2011 POKr 01:06,33
2 DIVIŠOVÁ Rozálie 2009 PKSČL 01:05,14
3 ČIPEROVÁ Alžběta 2004 POKr 01:05,01
4 PUMANNOVÁ Anna 2006 POKr 01:05,05
5 KREJSOVÁ Ester 2009 PKLbc 01:05,99
6 BURIÁNOVÁ Soňa 2009 PKLbc 01:07,52

12. rozplavba z 12

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 CHROUSTOVÁ Amálie 2008 PKLbc 01:04,82
2 MATOŠKOVÁ Klára Ela 2009 PKLbc 01:03,99
3 AMAZOUZOVÁ Ema 2005 POKr 01:01,93
4 JECHOVÁ Emma 2009 PKLbc 01:03,20
5 VOJTOVÁ Kateřina 2006 PKLbc 01:04,07
6 FÁLOVÁ Eliška 2008 POKr 01:04,88
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6) 400 Polohový závod Ženy
1. rozplavba z 1

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 JECHOVÁ Emma 2009 PKLbc 05:49,21
2 VENCÁLKOVÁ Barbora 2005 BiJa 05:26,05
3 VENCÁLKOVÁ Helena 1975 BiJa 05:48,22
4 KREJSOVÁ Ester 2009 PKLbc 05:23,70
5 MATOŠKOVÁ Klára Ela 2009 PKLbc 05:25,54
6 ADÁMKOVÁ Kateřina 2010 PKLbc 06:17,15
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7) 50 Volný způsob Muži
1. rozplavba z 11

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2 KRÁL Matyáš 2014 POKr -
3 ČEKON Filip 2015 PKLbc 01:10,00
4 HAVLE František 2014 PKSČL 01:14,68
5
6

2. rozplavba z 11

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 HYŠKA Vincent Tadeáš 2014 PKLbc 01:10,00
2 JEČMEŇ Vítek 2013 PKLbc 00:59,15
3 JANOVICS Filip 2013 PKLbc 00:57,35
4 ŠPÍS Oliver Albert 2014 PKLbc 00:57,82
5 BÁRTA Matyáš 2013 PKLbc 01:07,45
6

3. rozplavba z 11

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 POKORNÝ Lukáš 2014 PKLbc 00:55,94
2 HUŠEK Štěpán 2014 PKLbc 00:49,72
3 KLIMEŠ Jan 2013 POKr 00:44,22
4 HUŠEK Jakub 2012 PKLbc 00:47,54
5 MOŠNA Kryštof 2013 PKLbc 00:54,56
6 ŠPÍS Matyáš Adam 2013 PKLbc 00:56,62

4. rozplavba z 11

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 BRODSKÝ Max 2014 PKLbc 00:44,02
2 ZHOUF Filip 2013 PKLbc 00:42,47
3 HRADIL Hubert 2014 PKLbc 00:41,37
4 LEXA Teodor 2014 PKLbc 00:42,36
5 BRABEC Radim 2012 PKLbc 00:42,94
6 MAZÁČ Antonín 2012 PKLbc 00:44,14

5. rozplavba z 11

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 KELLER Martin 2013 PKLbc 00:40,29
2 ZIKEŠ Josef 2011 PKLbc 00:36,57
3 MORAVA Václav 2011 PKLbc 00:35,58
4 STÁDNÍK Filip 2009 PKLbc 00:36,42
5 HEIDRICH Sebastian 2012 PKSČL 00:37,15
6 HRUBEŠ Petr 2011 PKLbc 00:40,78

6. rozplavba z 11

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 PUMANN Rudolf 2011 POKr 00:34,16
2 KUNST Jan 2009 PKLbc 00:33,79
3 MELDA Sebastián 2010 PKLbc 00:32,99
4 PODZIMEK Vít 2011 PKLbc 00:33,43
5 SCHMIDT Ondřej 2010 PKLbc 00:33,83
6 MELDA Alexandr 2010 PKLbc 00:35,05

7. rozplavba z 11

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 POKORNÝ Štěpán 2012 POKr 00:32,87
2 ZIKEŠ Jan 2007 PKLbc 00:31,80
3 VÁŇA Jan 2012 POKr 00:31,45
4 ČECH Jan 2008 PKLbc 00:31,54
5 SLAVÍČEK Alexander 2012 POKr 00:32,60
6 BERNKOPF Ondřej 2010 PKLbc 00:32,93

8. rozplavba z 11

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 ŠEBELKA Jakub 2010 PKLbc 00:30,99
2 PITOŇÁK Matěj 2008 PKSČL 00:30,25
3 HUJKA Matyáš 2009 PKSČL 00:30,05
4 ROŽEC Vít 2010 PKLbc 00:30,12
5 HŘEBÍK Michal 2011 PKSČL 00:30,93
6 RADA Adam 2007 PKSČL 00:31,00

9. rozplavba z 11

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 BERNKOPF Jan 2008 PKLbc 00:29,67
2 VENCÁLEK Ondřej 2008 PKLbc 00:28,59
3 KOLÁŘ Petr 2011 POKr 00:28,43
4 WEBER Jiří 2008 PKLbc 00:28,54
5 HOLOUBEK Kryštof 2010 POKr 00:29,31
6 MICHALÍK Daniel 2008 PKLbc 00:30,04

10. rozplavba z 11

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 DUCK Samuel 2009 PKLbc 00:28,01
2 SÁZAVSKÝ Vojtěch 2002 PKLbc 00:27,34
3 BENNO Matyáš 2006 PKSČL 00:26,49
4 ZAMPIAS Antonios 2008 PKLbc 00:27,10
5 BRABEC Lukáš 2009 PKLbc 00:27,98
6 UNGER Jakub 2009 POKr 00:28,08
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11. rozplavba z 11

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 KLIMEŠ Vojtěch 2010 POKr 00:26,08
2 JURČÍK Josef 2007 PKLbc 00:25,26
3 JURČÍK Jan 2007 PKLbc 00:25,19
4 KOLÁŘ Vojtěch 2008 POKr 00:25,21
5 VLK Šimon 2005 PKSČL 00:25,34
6 PROCHÁZKA Jakub 2008 PKLbc 00:26,32
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8) 50 Volný způsob Ženy
1. rozplavba z 12

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 ČOCHNÁŘOVÁ Hana 2015 POKr -
2 BRODSKÁ Ema 2016 PKLbc 01:10,05
3 CIHLÁŘOVÁ Karolína 2015 PKLbc 01:02,15
4 TEUFLOVÁ Nina 2015 PKLbc 01:10,00
5 PEKÁROVÁ Ivica 2013 PKLbc 01:10,15
6

2. rozplavba z 12

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 POLÁKOVÁ Barbora 2014 PKLbc 01:00,00
2 ZOBAČOVÁ Anna 2015 PKSČL 00:55,31
3 JANČAROVÁ Eliška 2013 PKLbc 00:53,83
4 KREJNÁ Anna 2016 PKSČL 00:54,40
5 HANUŠOVÁ Karolína 2015 PKLbc 00:59,95
6 MATOUŠKOVÁ Maya 2015 PKLbc 01:00,87

3. rozplavba z 12

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 ROŽCOVÁ Eliška 2014 PKLbc 00:51,43
2 KLAPKOVÁ Anastázie 2015 PKSČL 00:50,49
3 PALUBOVÁ Karolína 2014 PKLbc 00:47,09
4 JANDEJSKOVÁ Josefína 2015 PKLbc 00:47,66
5 MUSCHALIK Victoria 2013 PKLbc 00:51,12
6 JŮNOVÁ Amelie 2014 PKSČL 00:53,25

4. rozplavba z 12

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 PĚNIČKOVÁ Klára 2010 PKLbc 00:43,69
2 LAUROVÁ Šárka 2013 POKr 00:41,51
3 HUJKOVÁ Anna 2012 PKSČL 00:38,25
4 JŮNOVÁ Ellen 2013 PKSČL 00:40,36
5 FRANEKOVÁ Eliška 2010 PKSČL 00:41,91
6 LUKÁČOVÁ Anna 2012 PKLbc 00:45,94

5. rozplavba z 12

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 KLAPKOVÁ Růžena 2013 PKSČL 00:37,51
2 KAHANOVÁ Anna 2013 PKLbc 00:37,47
3 KAVANOVÁ Karolína 2014 PKLbc 00:37,31
4 SOUČKOVÁ Klára 2012 PKLbc 00:37,39
5 ZEMANOVÁ Karolína 2012 PKLbc 00:37,49
6 SCHMIDTOVÁ Lucie 2012 PKLbc 00:37,55

6. rozplavba z 12

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 SEIFERTOVÁ Jana 2013 PKLbc 00:35,97
2 ŠTĚPÁNKOVÁ Augustina 2011 PKSČL 00:35,92
3 HADRAVOVÁ Adéla 2010 PKSČL 00:35,53
4 PROCHÁZKOVÁ Šárka 2011 PKLbc 00:35,78
5 PERNIČKOVÁ Laura 2013 PKLbc 00:35,93
6 HOLOUBKOVÁ Ada 2012 POKr 00:36,77

7. rozplavba z 12

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 KLYMENKO Emili 2012 POKr 00:34,96
2 BLÁHOVÁ Terezie 2012 PKSČL 00:34,83
3 JABŮRKOVÁ Anna 2010 PKLbc 00:34,68
4 JANDEJSKOVÁ Magdaléna 2011 PKLbc 00:34,82
5 NAVRÁTILOVÁ Alžběta 2011 PKSČL 00:34,84
6 KNOBLOCHOVÁ Emma 2010 PKLbc 00:35,00

8. rozplavba z 12

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 ČECHOVÁ Sára 2010 POKr 00:34,19
2 VRZÁŇOVÁ Kateřina 2011 PKLbc 00:33,64
3 KAHANOVÁ Barbora 2009 PKLbc 00:33,36
4 DLOUHÁ Viktorie 2009 PKLbc 00:33,60
5 PERGLOVÁ Žofie 2009 PKLbc 00:33,86
6 MOŠNOVÁ Natálie 2010 PKLbc 00:34,53

9. rozplavba z 12

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 ZAVORALOVÁ Amálie 2010 POKr 00:33,16
2 PATZÁKOVÁ Michaela 2010 PKLbc 00:32,84
3 MILNEROVÁ Michaela 2008 PKSČL 00:32,51
4 ADÁMKOVÁ Kateřina 2010 PKLbc 00:32,61
5 SILNÁ Eliška 2009 PKLbc 00:32,84
6 POKORNÁ Linda 2010 POKr 00:33,22

10. rozplavba z 12

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 BURSOVÁ Adina 2007 PKLbc 00:31,46
2 BURIÁNOVÁ Soňa 2009 PKLbc 00:31,17
3 KOZDERKOVÁ Ema 2007 PKLbc 00:30,79
4 PUSTINOVÁ Ella 2011 POKr 00:30,98
5 ŠIMŮNKOVÁ Adéla 2009 PKLbc 00:31,29
6 VLKOVÁ Bára 2010 PKSČL 00:32,28
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11. rozplavba z 12

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 MÁLKOVÁ Markéta 2006 PKLbc 00:30,62
2 PUMANNOVÁ Anna 2006 POKr 00:30,40
3 DIVIŠOVÁ Rozálie 2009 PKSČL 00:29,86
4 JECHOVÁ Emma 2009 PKLbc 00:29,94
5 KREJSOVÁ Ester 2009 PKLbc 00:30,60
6 BARTOŇOVÁ Klára 2011 PKLbc 00:30,75

12. rozplavba z 12

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 MATOŠKOVÁ Klára Ela 2009 PKLbc 00:29,28
2 ČIPEROVÁ Alžběta 2004 POKr 00:28,95
3 AMAZOUZOVÁ Ema 2005 POKr 00:28,30
4 FÁLOVÁ Eliška 2008 POKr 00:28,82
5 CHROUSTOVÁ Amálie 2008 PKLbc 00:29,21
6 VOJTOVÁ Kateřina 2006 PKLbc 00:29,49


